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1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

28 30 45 85 83 85 85 60 602 23

60 95 60 121 85 40 20 20 203 24 1

83 95 45 41 60 59 58 60 602 23

1.21

�

21

47

PAUL
WALKER
ESS

1

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 60 36 100 83 41 65 8 824 2

83 121 100 60 30 55 34 1821 2

45 100 100 45 26 60 60 57 824 2

6.21

�

�

21

29

DAVE
BONNETT
HAM

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 60 60 21 180 100 20 201 19 2+1

60 100 60 60 100 85 36 363 21 2

26 36 95 100 100 44 60 40 402 23 2

6.80

�

�

23

86

MARTIN
COMPTON
ESS

2

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 84 60 140 80 78 1418 1

45 60 60 60 45 25 66 14021

60 140 85 45 41 85 35 1021 1

2.80

�

22

32

CHRIS
WITTS
HAM

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 60 135 135 76 35 15 153 21 2

41 85 45 45 140 85 30 26 4 42 26 1

100 100 30 140 91 30 10 103 21 3

7.50

�

22

10

MICHAEL
MCCOMBE
ESS

3

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

85 60 60 45 85 60 86 2021

100 140 24 55 95 39 40 0 824 2

41 59 45 45 45 60 57 14921

2.40

�

�

20

09

BILLY
MEAKINS
HAM

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

140 100 45 83 59 74 743 18 2

100 95 99 60 95 12 30 6 424 1

100 100 60 43 58 60 60 10 1024 2

45 41 100 60 60 60 59 44 24 827 1

6.40

�

�

21

31

PHILLIP
HALLS
ESS

4

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

59 60 60 43 100 17915 1

44 60 36 21 60 59 83 44 94 942 26

99 7 43 100 100 60 52 40 402 23 2

100 60 100 76 79 46 20 0 10 10 102 29 2

5.00

�

19

62

DAVID
HARPER
HAM

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 80 60 100 97 39 8018 1

140 81 95 45 100 30 1018 2

100 45 140 83 47 52 22 1221 2

5.80

�

24

58

TIM
FRANKLIN
ESS

5

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 100 60 60 97 62 22 221 19 2

100 60 140 53 60 88 882 17 2

60 45 59 97 123 93 18 6 61 22 1

5.63

�

�

25

91

PHIL
HARTY
HAM

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

40 41 60 100 30 100 13018 2

60 140 41 68 60 13215 1

60 100 85 140 55 43 18 181 19 2

140 83 60 100 40 72 6 61 19 2

100 140 140 41 40 40 403 18 3

12.00

�

�

25

20

WAYNE
GLEED
ESS

6

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 60 23 59 131 128 1283 18 3

100 180 125 78 10 8 81 16 3+1

46 60 90 98 26 82 9918

57 59 100 140 78 47 15 521 2

85 140 100 50 43 8315 2

12.44

�

26

34

MAT
RICHARDS
HAM
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7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 60 41 41 29912

100 68 81 26 43 45 13818 1

60 95 60 43 140 79 0 22 224 1

2.40

�

19

70

DARRELL
CLAYDON
ESS

7

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 100 83 140 78 783 15 3

140 100 83 43 57 78 783 18 2

85 100 41 45 24 60 60 78 8 81 25 1

6.80

�

�

25

91

MARK
THORNE
HAM

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

45 85 96 105 45 85 40 401 19 1

85 85 46 123 122 40 403 18 2

57 125 100 60 45 98 16 162 20 2

5.75

�

�

26

37

SHAUN
WALSH
ESS

8

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 43 42 134 44 44 9418 2

41 80 43 30 83 84 14018

45 29 42 61 42 29 25318

2.34

�

18

81

DARREN
ANDREWS
HAM

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

41 7 27 21 22 60 26 29721

58 58 60 59 26 8 26 15 19124

100 25 41 41 95 19915 1

1.00

�

13

60

ADRIAN
GENERY
ESS

9

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 140 81 60 43 37 24 16 163 24 2

36 100 44 60 140 41 60 20 202 23 2

41 78 100 81 139 62 623 18 2

7.19

�

�

23

12

MIKE
GILLET
HAM

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 60 60 60 60 46 24 91 913 24 1

180 100 58 60 67 18 18 181 19 2+1

140 60 42 60 83 60 5618 1

123 100 41 59 45 13315 2

180 100 105 71 45 452 14 3+1

11.28

�

�

25

73

KEVIN
EDWARDS
ESS

10

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 100 100 60 57 44 30 1021 3

28 80 140 60 140 43 0 1021 2

100 55 85 60 140 61 612 17 2

100 135 81 13 100 72 723 18 3

60 140 140 60 10112 2

14.35

�

26

79

STEVE
MUSSON
HAM

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

60 85 100 100 60 64 3218 2

140 140 125 88 8 82 14 3

100 39 54 60 42 39 81 38 48 482 26 1

140 23 60 121 83 74 742 17 2

9.66

�

26

29

PAUL
BARHAM
ESS

11

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

23 43 100 100 55 85 95 953 21 2

45 55 60 45 29612

99 100 60 45 64 97 18 12 3 327 1

45 73 40 55 60 22815

3.00

�

�

19

69

DENNIS
SIMPSON
HAM

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

100 41 60 80 140 80 803 18 2

60 125 60 140 60 16 20 20 202 23 2

28 45 41 45 60 44 100 13821 1

100 85 60 60 80 11615 1

177 81 25 100 118 1183 15 3

11.00

�

�

24

47

PHIL
BREWSTER
ESS

RUNNING SCORE
7 8

X
9 10

X
11
X

12
X

Sets
8

 OP:  Essex MB - Shaun Walsh 26.37 * 

12

SET AVE PLAYER LEG 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 O/S DU GS SL Tons

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

58 134 100 57 96 5615 2

60 100 140 45 138 12 3 0 324 3

45 95 42 100 95 116 8 83 21 2

95 100 120 140 26 20 203 18 3

180 42 100 139 4012 3+1

16.07

�

26

73

AARON
MONK
HAM

RUNNING SCORE
7
X

8 9
X

10 11 12 Sets
4

 OP:  Hampshire MB - Phil Harty 25.91 * Mark Thorne 25.91 * 
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Essex MB
PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Paul Walker W 3 0 21.47 1.21 70 1503 1 0 0 1+0

Martin Compton W 3 0 23.86 6.80 63 1503 5 0 1 6+1

Michael McCombe W 3 0 22.10 7.50 68 1503 4 2 0 6+0

Phillip Halls L 1 3 21.31 6.40 93 1982 5 1 0 6+0

Tim Franklin L 0 3 24.58 5.80 57 1401 3 2 0 5+0

Wayne Gleed W 3 2 25.20 12.00 89 2243 5 5 0 10+0

Darrell Claydon L 0 3 19.70 2.40 54 1064 1 1 0 2+0

Shaun Walsh W 3 0 26.37 5.75 57 1503 5 0 0 5+0

Adrian Genery L 0 3 13.60 1.00 60 816 1 0 0 1+0

Kevin Edwards W 3 2 25.73 11.28 90 2316 6 1 2 9+2

Paul Barham W 3 1 26.29 9.66 75 1972 5 3 0 8+0

Phil Brewster W 3 2 24.47 11.00 92 2251 6 3 0 9+0

PLAYER W/L WON LOST AVE TAVE DARTS POINTS TON TON+ 180 TONS

Hampshire MB

Dave Bonnett L 0 3 21.29 6.21 69 1469 6 0 0 6+0

Chris Witts L 0 3 22.32 2.80 60 1339 0 2 0 2+0

Billy Meakins L 0 3 20.09 2.40 66 1326 1 1 0 2+0

David Harper W 3 1 19.62 5.00 93 1825 5 0 0 5+0

Phil Harty W 3 0 25.91 5.63 58 1503 4 1 0 5+0

Mat Richards L 2 3 26.34 12.44 88 2318 7 2 1 10+1

Mark Thorne W 3 0 25.91 6.80 58 1503 4 2 0 6+0

Darren Andrews L 0 3 18.81 2.34 54 1016 2 0 0 2+0

Mike Gillet W 3 0 23.12 7.19 65 1503 4 2 0 6+0

Steve Musson L 2 3 26.79 14.35 89 2384 7 5 0 12+0

Dennis Simpson L 1 3 19.69 3.00 75 1477 3 0 0 3+0

Aaron Monk L 2 3 26.73 16.07 90 2406 10 2 1 13+1
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